
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
23.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.69
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 23.09.2018 18:20 Uhr Gesamt

1 RD 004198SchV Rendsburg 879,7 Ringen

9076 Baasch, Stephanie 304,1
9075 Geinitz, Helga 290,1
9074 Paulsen, Nadine 285,5

2 SL 003176SpSchV Langstedt 873,6 Ringen

9062 Bruhn, Tanja 287,2
9061 Hansen, Astrid 296,9
9060 Thomsen, Maike 289,5

3 RZ 011407SchV Linau III 870,4 Ringen

9403 Kühl, Stefanie 293,3
9402 Maak, Stefanie 294,5
9401 Werth, Ivonne 282,6

4 RZ 011400SchV Lehmrade I 862,6 Ringen

9376 Gatermann, Ruth 280,2
9375 Rose, Britt 291,9
9374 Rudolph, Simone 290,5



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
23.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.69
KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Damen Alt Seite: 1

Stand: 23.09.2018 18:20 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9466 Spieck, Angela PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 101,0 101,4 101,9 304,3

2 9076 Baasch, Stephanie RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 101,5 103,7 98,9 304,1

3 9315 Rehn, Katharina SE 0... SV Wittenborn 101,2 101,6 100,5 303,3

4 9404 Kruse, Nina RZ 0... SchV Linau II 99,6 102,0 100,8 302,4

5 9195 Sevke, Stefanie OH 0... SSV Kassau 98,1 102,2 100,7 301,0

6 9498 Grüger, Antje PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 98,6 100,0 100,3 298,9

7 9712 Nebbe, Sylvia NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 100,5 98,3 99,3 298,1

8 9474 Melcher, Yvonne PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 100,4 97,5 99,7 297,6

9 9061 Hansen, Astrid SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 101,1 98,9 96,9 296,9
10 9208 Gohlicke, Manuela OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 101,2 98,6 95,6 295,4
11 9402 Maak, Stefanie RZ 0... SchV Linau III 100,7 99,2 94,6 294,5
12 9450 Weber, Britta OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 99,5 95,7 99,1 294,3
13 9387 Heitmann, Britta RZ 0... SchV Breitenfelde 95,4 98,8 99,2 293,4
14 9403 Kühl, Stefanie RZ 0... SchV Linau III 94,2 99,8 99,3 293,3
15 9395 Grünwald, Meike RZ 0... SchV Linau II 98,5 96,1 98,1 292,7
16 9456 Wilken, Sandra OD 0... SchV Trittau I 97,8 95,1 99,1 292,0
17 9375 Rose, Britt RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 95,7 93,8 102,4 291,9
18 9374 Rudolph, Simone RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 96,3 96,3 97,9 290,5
19 9075 Geinitz, Helga RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 95,2 98,3 96,6 290,1
20 9060 Thomsen, Maike SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 97,0 95,3 97,2 289,5
21 9668 Ganze, Anja PL 00... TSV Schönberg -Schützenabteilu... 94,3 98,8 96,3 289,4
22 9062 Bruhn, Tanja SL 00... SpSchV Langstedt 96,9 94,2 96,1 287,2
23 9074 Paulsen, Nadine RD 0... SchV Rendsburg 94,2 94,9 96,4 285,5
24 9401 Werth, Ivonne RZ 0... SchV Linau III 94,4 94,8 93,4 282,6
25 9376 Gatermann, Ruth RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 90,8 92,8 96,6 280,2
26 9449 Schnäckel, Andrea OD 0... SchV Sprenge I 96,0 95,8 87,9 279,7
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